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. ENDURANCE RACING LEGENDS
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RACE 2

PAUL ARMAGNAC NOGARO 3.636m. Sec1’o r An 0 Iysis

Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

PORSCHE 997 GT3 RSR 2008 8 1 1:40.163 36.834 30.729 32.600 192.5 17:15.273

1 1.Emmanuel BRIGAND GT28 9 1 1:40.337 36.996 30.822 32.519 193.5 18:55.610
10 1 1:39.396 36.664 30.813EIKAE] 193.8 20:35.006

1 1 1:43.933 41.295 29.891 32.747 189.1 1:43.933 11 1 1:41.682 36.702 30.586 34.394 190.8 22:16.688
2 1 1:38.279 35.880 30.150 32.249 189.8 3:22.212 12 1 1:41.522 36.431 31.491 33.600 188.8 23:58.210
3 1 1:37.502 35.495 30.226 189.4 4:59.714 13 1 1:41.007 37.423 30.899 32.685 195.2 25:39.217
VRN 1:36.942) 35.430EZXT¥] 31.850 191.8 6:36.656 14 1 1:40.214 37.095 30.749 32.370 197.0 27:19.431
5 1 2:04.4758 IEEEPE 30.245 58.907 8:41.131 15 1 IEERETl  EETEEEOWEE 31921 1938 28:57.962
16 1 1:42.205 36.963 31.107 34.135 160.3 30:40.167

PORSCHE 993 GT2 1997

1 8 1.Heiko OSTMANN GT2A 1 2 3 CHEVROLET Corveite ZO6R 2007

1.Peter JOOS INV
1 1 1:50.178 44285 EANAE  34.175 173.4 1:50.178
2 '| 38.549 32_4]2 181.5 3:34.912 1 1 1:52.003 44951 32.801 34.251 183.7 1:52.003
3 1 1:52.8798 ECEEE  32.091 42.669 5:27.791 PARN 1:42.364 33.735 185.9 3:34.367
4 1 6:34.682 5:18.454 37.293 38.935 156.8 12:02.473 3 1 1:.43.157 37.677 31.414 34.066 188.1 5:17.524
5 1 1:59.298  42.662 38.002 38.634 155.2 14:01.771 4 1 1:43.335  38.058 31.73¢[MEENTE] 188.5 7:00.859
6 1 1:57.273 42.631 35504 39.138 150.3 15:59.044 5 1 1:51.325B  37.824 32.585 40.916 8:52.184
7 1 1:58.439 43.833 36.081 38525 151.6 17:57.483 DODGE Viper GTS/R 2002
8 1 1:57.733 43.159 36.092 38.482 153.1 19:55.216 153 1.Franck MOREL GTIB
9 1 1:57.913 43508 35.933 38.472 153.5 21:53.129
10 1 1:56.408 42.875 35749 37.784 156.4 23:49.537 1 1 1:40.784 39.873 29.271 31.640 201.4 1:40.784
11 1 2:09.112B  44.864 36.121 48.127 25:58.649 2 1 1:35.006 35. 141 IFEEY]  31.063 203.3 3:15.790
12 1 2:10.933 59.512 34.599 36.822 162.2 28:09.582 3 1 1:34.460 28.888 31.063 204.5 4:50.250
13 1 1:54.212 42163 35.188 36.861 163.7 30:03.794 4 1 1:34.523 34.674 28.818 31.031 204.8 6:24.773
14 1 1:52.573 41.653 34.758 36.162 159.8 31:56.367 IRl 1:34.418) 34.768 28.850 MEEDEENN 207.2 7:59.191

PORSCHE 993 GT2 Evo 1998

52 1.Benoit ROMAC GT2A

1 1 1:41.688 40.778 29.053 31.857 202.9 1:41.688
2 1 1:36.239 35.535 29.340 31.364 198.8 3:17.927
3 1 1:34.971 35.049 29.016 30.906 203.7 4:52.898
4 1 1:34.337 34.582 28792 30.963 202.2 6:27.235
5 1 1:34.174 34.373  29.099 30.702 202.2 8:01.409
6 1 1:35.066 34.503 28.791 31.772 199.9 9:36.475
7 1 1:34.741 34.801 29.026 30.914 202.9 11:11.216
8 1 1:34.156 34585 FFRA  30.820 200.3 12:45.372
2N 1:34.094) 34.459  29.033EINAY] 204.1 14:19.466

10 1 1:34.661 34.751 28931 30.979 203.3 15:54.127

11 1 1:34.587 34.684 29.225 30.678 204.5 17:28.714

12 1 1:34.597 34.609 29.212 30.776 202.9 19:03.311

13 1 1:34.984 35.024 29.102 30.858 204.1 20:38.295

14 1 1:37.028 34.661 29.851 32.516 197.4 22:15.323

15 1 1:34.918 34.750 28.974 31.194 174.5 23:50.241

16 1 1:36.258 36.291 29.075 30.892 201.0 25:26.499

17 1 1:36.581 35.923 29.576 31.082 200.7 27:03.080

18 1 1:34.859 34.882 29.280 30.697 203.3 28:37.939

19 1 1:34.353 29.127 30.882 192.5 30:12.292

PORSCHE 996 GT3-RS 2005

76 1.Jean-Lou RIHON GT2B

2.Nick PADMORE

1 2:55.196B 1:26.978 41.497 46.721 2:55.196
1 4:04.620 2:52.798 36.241 35.581 186.5 6:59.816
1 1:46.088 37.718 32.370 36.000 182.4 8:45.904
1 1:44.976 37.800 31.002 36.174 184.3 10:30.880
1 1:41.288 37.497 30.694 33.097 190.8 12:12.168
1 1:42.753 37.658 31.885 33.210 189.4 13:54.921
1 1:40.189 36.724 31.020 32.445 196.7 15:35.110
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